DR030-06 Compact Slip Ring
Assembly 30 Amp 6 Pole 600V
By Gleason Reel
Catalog # DR030-06
Compact Slip Ring Assembly 30 Amp 6 Pole 600V
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
GRD-DR030-06-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2024
Features
Mounts in minimum space
Lead wires connect to slip ring lead wires at junction box,
NOT at the slip ring or inside the mounting shaft
Rotation speeds to 40 rpm
General
Number Of Poles 6
Product Category Slip Rings
Series Compact DR
UPC 783246001962
Electrical Ratings
Current / Amperage Rating 30 A
Conductor Related
Wire Size #12 AWG
Product Assets
Brochures - Pre-Engineered Products - Reels, Cable Track and
Festoons, Controls, Automation Components
Brochures - Compact 30 & 50 Slip Rings 30A or 50A, 600V,
1.5" (38mm Bore)
Technical Solutions - GRD-DR030-06-SPEC-EN